1 GKD Calendar of lifetime Calendar with Desk Organizer and Clock
wooden premium antique look for office decor home,corporate gifts
(Dark Wood Eco Friendly) | B0CKRPDRXD ( GKD000155-CLBR ) 
HSN:44111200

₹668.75 1 ₹668.75 12% IGST ₹80.25 ₹749.00

TOTAL: ₹80.25 ₹749.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuMEUbnYluAi7EmZiapzWFwtokxkM92ma

Date & Time: 18/11/2023, 14:29:11
hrs

Invoice Value: 
749.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar desk organizer round table
calendar and pen stand with clock wooden premium antique look for
office decor,corporate gifts (Red Eco friendly) | B09TGPXSSW (
GKD000155-CLRD ) 
HSN:44111200

₹668.75 1 ₹668.75 12% IGST ₹80.25 ₹749.00

TOTAL: ₹80.25 ₹749.00
Amount in Words:
Seven Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
9DVl2SRRMOEYWLy5E26r

Date & Time: 20/11/2023, 13:51:53
hrs

Invoice Value: 
749.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonCredit

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Sports Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and
Glasses (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Team India Cricket) | B0CDCCNL6D
( GKD000565-TIC ) 
HSN:44219093

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxmQ1DQl31GPqAfpgEzA3rMpVuCEvT0L

Date & Time: 20/11/2023, 14:55:03
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Gkd Coaster Set Of 6 Beautiful Wooden
Coasters With Proper Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set
Fit For Tea Cups,Coffee Mugs&Glasses (Round&Designer
3.5X3.5 Inch) (Black) | B0BFJJT3JV ( GKD000535-BK-MFN
) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 -₹2.67 1 ₹264.29 12% IGST ₹31.72 ₹296.01

TOTAL: ₹31.72 ₹296.01
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-six Point Zero One only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1113YcYApsD5AIQd6EKiSQggh
Date & Time: 20/11/2023,
15:20:19 hrs Invoice Value: 

296.01

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuMEu6lKQVOHUnOiOzeXQTnvaW4wPiEzh

[...]

1 GKD Desk Calendar Lifetime Infinite Perpetual Wooden Table
Calendar Best For Office Stationery Items With Mobile Stand And Desk
Organizer Big Size (Bamboo) (Mahatma Gandhi) | B09TFBVZKG (
GKD000230-MG ) 
HSN:44111200

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
NK ENGINEERS